Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Munroe - (852711) - Hinckley SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.55
1:09.68
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1:10.18

1:10.88
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.68
1:08.55
1:09.96
1:12.46
1:10.01
1:11.73
1:10.88

1:12.53
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Date

04/08/14
04/08/14
15/06/14
01/03/14
02/06/13
19/10/13
21/12/13
17/05/14
14/07/13
24/02/13
22/12/12
12/01/13
07/10/12
03/06/12
16/07/11

Date

04/08/14
04/08/14
15/06/14
17/05/14
01/03/14
21/12113
19/10/13
14/07/13

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Loughborough
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley
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Hinckley
Hinckley
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Co Leicester
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Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley
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1:10.18
1:12.97
1:14.90
1:14.11
1:18.13
1:18.26

1:32.54
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02/06/13
24/02/13
12/01/13
22/12/12
07/10/12
03/06/12
16/07/11

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
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